Schedule of Requirement within 90 days from the date of issue of Letter of Acceptance. I/We also 
hereby agree to abide by the various Conditions of Contract and to carry out the work according to 
the specifications for materials and works laid down by RailTel for the present contract. 

2.  A sum of  Rs. 43000/-(Rs. forty three thousand  only) as an Account Payee Demand Draft drawn in 

favor of RailTel Corporation Of India Ltd, DD No. ……….. Dt. ………. Issued by …………………….. 
Bank is herewith forwarded as “Earnest Money”. The full value of  Earnest Money shall stand 
forfeited without prejudice to any other rights or remedies if, I/We withdraw or modify the offer within

[...]

Installation charges for 2 ton split Air conditioner No. 3 1717 5151 

4 Supply of copper pipe with insulation Mts. 200 1068 213600 

5 Supply of 4 core, 10 sqmm copper wire Mts. 300 168 50400 

6 Supply of water drainage pipe Mts. 200 135 27000 

Grand Total (inclusive of all taxes) 

15,03,648/- 

Grand Total (in words)-  Rs. Fifteen lacs three thousand six hundred forty eight  only. 

Note: Tenderer should read scope of work/explanatory notes for the above items as mentioned in Chapter IV 

Note :- 

1. Estimated cost given above is inclusive of taxes. 

2. Cost/tax break up to be submitted separately by bidder along with offer.